Procedure file

Basic information

COD - Ordinary legislative procedure (ex-codecision ~ 1994/0006(COD)

procedure)
Directive

Water policy: quality of bathing water

Subject

3.70.04 Water control and management, pollution of waterways, water

pollution

Key events
14/02/1994
16/02/1994

21/07/1994

21/11/1996

21/11/1996

11/12/1996

12/12/1996
17/11/1997
26/07/1999

26/07/1999

16/09/1999
09/06/2000
09/06/2000
09/06/2000

09/01/2004

Additional information

Legislative proposal published

Committee referral announced in
Parliament, 1st reading

Vote in committee, 1st reading

Committee report tabled for plenary, 1st
reading

Debate in Parliament

Decision by Parliament, 1st reading

Modified legislative proposal published

Vote in committee, 1st reading

Committee report tabled for plenary
confirming Parliament's position

Decision by Parliament, 1st reading

End of procedure in Parliament

End of procedure in Parliament

End of procedure in Parliament

Proposal withdrawn by Commission

Procedure lapsed or withdrawn

COM(1994)0036

A4-0395/1996

=

T4-0672/1996

COM(1997)0585

A5-0004/1999

T5-0013/1999

Summary

Summary

Summary

Summary

Summary

Summary

Summary

Summary


https://eur-lex.europa.eu/smartapi/cgi/sga_doc?smartapi!celexplus!prod!DocNumber&lg=EN&type_doc=COMfinal&an_doc=1994&nu_doc=36
https://www.europarl.europa.eu/doceo/document/A-4-1996-0395_EN.html
https://www.europarl.europa.eu/doceo/document/EN&reference=19961211&type=CRE
https://eur-lex.europa.eu/smartapi/cgi/sga_doc?smartapi!celexplus!prod!DocNumber&lg=EN&type_doc=COMfinal&an_doc=1997&nu_doc=585
https://www.europarl.europa.eu/doceo/document/A-5-1999-0004_EN.html
https://www.europarl.europa.eu/doceo/document/TA-5-1999-0013_EN.html

