Procedure file

Basic information			
COD - Ordinary legislative procedure (ex-codecision 1994/0006(COD) procedure) Directive	Procedure lapsed or withdrawn		
Water policy: quality of bathing water			
Subject 3.70.04 Water control and management, pollution of waterways, water pollution			

Key events

14/02/1994	Additional information		Summary
16/02/1994	Legislative proposal published	COM(1994)0036	Summary
21/07/1994	Committee referral announced in Parliament, 1st reading		
21/11/1996	Vote in committee, 1st reading		Summary
21/11/1996	Committee report tabled for plenary, 1st reading	<u>A4-0395/1996</u>	
11/12/1996	Debate in Parliament	100 C	Summary
12/12/1996	Decision by Parliament, 1st reading	T4-0672/1996	Summary
17/11/1997	Modified legislative proposal published	COM(1997)0585	Summary
26/07/1999	Vote in committee, 1st reading		
26/07/1999	Committee report tabled for plenary confirming Parliament's position	<u>A5-0004/1999</u>	
16/09/1999	Decision by Parliament, 1st reading	<u>T5-0013/1999</u>	Summary
09/06/2000	End of procedure in Parliament		
09/06/2000	End of procedure in Parliament		
09/06/2000	End of procedure in Parliament		
09/01/2004	Proposal withdrawn by Commission		Summary